FluidConnectors
Pressure Sensor
SCP/SCPT
Pressure Switches
SCPS
Adaptors
Sensors for the measurement of pressure and
temperature in industrial instrumentation

Ventable sensor connections
Sensor connection for hose line
PB d1 S1 L M/G Order Code
M16 30 39   M22x1.5 SCA-EMA-3
630 M16 30 44   M22x1.5 SCA-EMA-3-AD
M16 27 36   BSPP 1/2" SCA-1/2-EMA-3
M16x1.5 30 39   M22x1.5 SCA-EMA-4*
*on request
Sensor connections for hoses
Sensor connections for
Parker-Diagnostic-quick couplings
PB M/G M L Order Code
630 M22x1,5 M16 58 SCA-EMA-3-S
M22x1,5 M16 77 SCA-EMA-3-S-AD
M22x1,5 M16x1.5 73 SCA-EMA-4-S*
1/2" BSPP M16 60 SCA-1/2-EMA-3-S
*on request
PB M/G M Order Code
630 M22x1,5 M16 SCA-EMA-3-EL
M22x1,5 M16x1.5 SCA-EMA-4-EL*
1/2" BSPP M16 SCA-1/2-EMA-3-EL
*on request
L S1 M/G Order Code
64 30 M22x1.5 SCA-PQC
64 30 1/2" BSPP SCA-1/2-PQC
PB                                               L Order Code
400                                             53          SCA-EMA-1-S
13 Parker Hannifin GmbH
Geschäftsbereich ERMETO
Bielefeld
PB NPT i L Order Code
630 1/4 15.10 46 SCA-1/4-NPT
1/2 19.85 48 SCA-1/2-NPT
Adaptor for pressure sensors at hydraulic systems
Adaptor for Inline-tube assembly
Adaptor for inch-system female ports
 PB     G  i L d7 Order Code
1/4    12 45 19 SCA-R1/4-ED
3/8    12 45 22 SCA-R3/8-ED
630 1/2    14 45 27 SCA-R1/2-ED
1/2    14 45 27 SCA-R1/2-ED/D10
1/2    14 50 27 SCA-R1/2-ED-AD
400 3/4    16 44 34 SCA-R3/4-ED/D16
Adaptor for metric female thread ports
 PB G i L d7 Order Code
630 M12x1.5 12 50 17 SCA-M12X1.5-ED-AD
M16x1.5 12 45 19 SCA-M16X1.5-ED
400 M22x1.5 14 49 27 SCA-M22X1.5-ED-AD
M24x1.5 14 42 30 SCA-M24X1.5-ED
Adaptor for NPT-female thread ports
Adaptor for pressure gauge connection
        PB      G        i    a  D L Order Code
630 1/4       12   3  5  43 SCA-MAZ-R1/4
1/2       20   5  6  49 SCA-MAZ-R1/2
Design PB Port dimensions Ø Order Code
S 400 25 SCA-G 25-S
EO-fittings
Adaptor for metric female thread ports with
O-ring packing to ISO 6149
Design PB D M L S2 Order Code
L 250 10 M16x1.5 54 19 SCA-10-L-EV
12 M18x1.5 52 22 SCA-12-L-EV
S 630 10 M18x1.5 54 22 SCA-10-S-EV
12 M20x1.5 52 24 SCA-12-S-EV
400 16 M24x1.5 54 30 SCA-16-S-EV
 PB G i L d7 Order Code
630 M12x1.5 11 49 17 SCA-M12X1.5-OR-AD
M16x1.5 12.5 45.5 22 SCA-M16X1.5-OR
400 M22x1.5 15 50 27 SCA-M22X1.5-OR-AD
FluidConnectors
Parker Hannifin plc
Wetherby Road
GB-Derby DE24 8JH